


SASHIMI

2 pieces per plate
B5B0 2 Bu

Hokkai hotate
Hokkaido scallops
noaisadooninla

Shake

Salmon
Uaisauou

120

90
Kani kamaboko

Crab stick
yoa

Jarionanu

Saba

Saba
Uasu:

110

Suzuki

Seabass
Jain:woulo




NIGIRIZUSHI

2 pieces per plate | —{3#E 4
UnsuB 2 Bu

200 . 120 140
Hokkai hotate Akami Shake Ebi
Hokkaido scallop Tuna Salmon
noaisadooninla Janlo uanisauou ang prawn “Nigiri”

noanaido

170 25 110 20
Unagi kabayaki, Ikura, Ebiko, Kani kamaboko,
Grilled eel glazed in Salmon roe “Gunkan” Flying fish roe “Gunkan” Crab stick
a sweet soy sauce “Nigiri” Tuuasauou Teino ysa

UanlhagoBdo

70

Y 130 - o 199
Tamago, Tako Nigiri Saba Nigiri Suzuki Nigiri
Egg omelet “Nigiri” Octopus Mackerel Seabass
Tdrou Uariongny Uasu: Uain:wo
380 470
Sushi Set | Sushi Set Il
Nigiri tuna, salmon, , sea bass, shrimps, Nigiri salmon, sea bass, crab stick,
SUSHI SET flying fish roe gunkan, Japanese eel ,

sweet egg omelet, cucumber maki salmon roe gunkan,

sweet egg omelet, tuna magi

nun Isaveu Uann:wo _
Isaveu Uan:wo yoa

Mo Tdiv Tdrotu droroarse

Uanlkardyueio Tiuanisauou

Y
e

T&1avno1rdyu , o g
Tunonu droroanseldnun



URAMAKI

280
California roll

Avocado, crab stick and
“Ebiko” flying fish roe egg

Jnoroanse

o [aAULEN]]

Marinated tuna topped with
tuna sashimi

doroanselduanuisoawsn

MAKIZUSHI

280
Dragon roll

Eel and avocado

Uanlhagnonualomia

220
Salmon skin roll

Avocado, cucumber

JrorHoanse

110
MIELGINEL
Salmon roll
Uanisauou

B T T I T e L I T T i T

Zebraroll

Tempura prawn and
sesame seeds

doroanrseldrivinuys:

120
Tekka maki
Tuna roll
Uanlo

280
Spider roll

Soft shell crab, avocado
and “Ebiko” flying fish roe

doroanseldytiunaniuio

70

Kani maki
Crab Stick
ysa



NOODLE AND RICE DISH

i)
Yaki ramen

Stir-fried egg noodles with
chicken and mushrooms

u:hidwaldlnia:wnsou

240
Ten don

Tempura prawns topped on
steamed rice

Jronthnivinuys:

80
Ninniku gohan
Fried rice with garlic
Jrowans:nauy

180 i 180

160
Yaki soba Nabeyaki udon g Tomyam Ramen
Stir-fried egg noodles and Wheat noodle soup with Spicy egg noodle soup
pork flank steak poached egg, chicken, : with chicken, prawn and
ST vegetable & tempura prawn : vegetables

adbsouiasrosou UHDAUENGUYU

370 450

210
Katsu don Australian Nikudon :  Unadon
Crispy pork cutlet topped on Beef sirloin, enoki mushrooms, ! Grilled Japanese eel, rice,
steamed rice spring onions, rice i pickes
fdptelal¥plaiViglatal Jorthidoduuonooalasise dnonrthuainacgyu

120

Yaki kinoko

Stir-fried mixed mushrooms
walkasou

Yaki yasai
Stir-fried mixed vegetables

WaWNSoU



STARTERS AND SOUPS

“ 10 130 Tori Nanaban . o
Eda mame Gyoza LELGEL ‘ . ‘ Agedashi dofu
B.oiled s.oy beans Pork & cabbage dumplings Fried octopus dumplings Crlspy chicken, sweet vinegar Deep-fried tofu with “Kombu”
aous:rgYu iRt e e Trinoa vegetable broth & soy sauce

[laigfole]

®

230 280 80
Namayasai Shake Skin Kani furai Shuka Wakame
Tomato and cucumber Crispy deep fried salmon skin salad, Deep-fried soft shell crab salad Seaweed salad, sesame
salad . adaudunea ghannsardyu
A8aWNSOU daanuduanlisauounoansou b

60 80 130

Miso Tom Yum

“Miso” soup Tom Yum
sUDTsduE

Asari No Suimono

Clear fish soup
sula

Miso shiru

“Miso” soup

. sUTs
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DEEP FRIED

160 240 120 190
Tonkatsu Ebi tempura Yasai tempura Moriawase tempura
Deep fried breaded pork loin Prawns tempura Seasonal vegetables tempura Prawns and seasonal vegetables
HUNOACE fvinuys: wninuys: tempura
AvINUUS:Ia:WNSoU
YAKIMONO

390 360

Shake teriyaki or shioyaki
Teriyaki salmon fillet or

with salt

UanisauougnBad niogwindo

680
Snow fish teriyaki or shioyaki

Chilean sea bass seared

Yaki maguro

Pan-fried red tuna on crispy
vegetables, sanshow pepper butter
Uanlonanounogho siasoa
waninardyuna:iug

UanRu:e1oBoo Hdoevindo

630 490 160
Unagi kabayaki Saikyo yaki Tori teriyaki
Grilled eel, glazed in a sweet Seared miso marinated snow fish Seared chicken thigh
soy sauce .
Uanlkagno UaRu:Kiuniols:eno IngnoBdo

oy
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VEGETARIAN

120 220 210

Rainbow roll

Grilled bell peppers, sweet shitake
mushroom

wsnadnueno IKkarou

Showjin yasai

Avocado, sundried tomato nigiri
oTomla u:goINADUIKD

Vegetarian sushi set

Tufu, enoki, asparagus,
sweet shitake nigiri

ICNK 1RAIBUNOD KUSIIWSD

Magi

Cucumber ||c1\)n:nrij'JU 70
Asparagus KHUSIUWSD 90
Avocado o:lomla 120

DESSERTS : E
140 i 180 : 110
Kasutera : Tangyuan : Yuzu panna cotta
Caramelized Japanese castella cake, ! Warm sesame dumplings, : Citrus panna cotta
coconut crusted green tea ice cream ginger syrup 3 wWithBoae
malaaaniAn ToANSusdea0 Uoaoathdo
KID MENUS

140

140

140

Ebi Yaki Meshi

Fried rice with shrimps

Tori Katsu
Deep-fried chicken

Ebi Ramen

Noodle soup with shrimps
Tisuindayuudonoa S1UPAD gowaro

All prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government VAT.

s1mMIuynbhuailusiMIdBuuin golisousosda S0 10% laxmByanIwu



TEPPANYAKI MENU

All Teppanyaki a la carte are served with stir fried seasonal vegetables and dipping sauces
NNS1IBNISIESWWSOU WaWNSOU 181508

Toriniku - Chicken Thigh a:dwnin (200gr) 180
Butaniku - Pork Loin 1deryduuon (2508r) 180
Suzuki - Sea Bass uawn:wo (200gr) 270
|ka - Calamari Uairidn (200gr) 280
Kamo - Duck Breast onia (250gr) 360
Shake - Salmon msaueou (160gr) 380
Ebi - Tiger Prawn nvanaido (2 pcs) 490
Japanese Hotate - Japanese Scallop nosisaa (4 pcs) 580
Gindara - Snow Fish uanAu: (1608gr) 680
Australian niku - Beef Sirloin 1deduuon (200gr) 790
Hereniku - Australian Beef Tenderloin 18oduluooaiasise (220gr) 1,150
Ise ebi - Phuket Lobster rivdoualaos (500gr) 1,750

TEPPANYAKI SET

Teppanyaki live show set, cooking show time approximately 30 minutes.
All Teppanyaki live sets are served with stir-fried asparagus, baby carrots, corn, garlic fried rice, assortment of dipping sauces
TB10aUs:uiru 30 Ui NNIBaIASWWSoU Wawn (rUoIUwso 1udiinsen diolwasou) dhowans:fey 1a:504

Hagi Teppanyaki Set 1 990
Duck breast, calamari, sea bass, tiger prawn
onila Uanin Uan:wo noanaido

Hagi Teppanyaki Set 2 1,150
Calamari, salmon, tiger prawn, Australian beef sirloin
Uaridn Ualisauou vagido Itoduuonoodiasise

Hagi Teppanyaki Set 3 1,250
Scallops, akami tuna, tiger prawn, rock lobster
noslsad Uanuh noanaido N

Hagi Teppanyaki Set 4 3,250
Phuket lobster, snow fish, Japanese scallops, Australian beef tenderloin
fodoualnes UalRu: hoslsaardyu itoduluooalasis
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BEVERAGES
MENU



HAPPY HOUR

50% Discount on the drink from selected menu
Every Thursday - Sunday
From 17:30 — 18:30 hrs.

SOFT DRINKS BAHT
Coke, Fanta, Sprite 130
Coke zero, Ginger ale, Tonic 130
BEERS BAHT
Singha, Chang 180
Asahi, Heineken 190
Heineken Non — Alcohol 180
COCKTAILS BAHT
Mai Tai, Pina Colada 310
Mojito, Margarita 310
Gin Fizz, Caipirinha 310
Cuba Libre 310
SPIRIT BAHT
Beefeater Gin, Absolut Vodka 290
Bacardi, Captain Morgan Dark 290
WHISKIES BAHT
Ballentine’s Finest 290
Mekhong Thai Whisky 250
WINE BY GLASS BAHT
Syrah — Tagua -Chile 320
Sauvignon Blanc — Tagua — Chile 320
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault — Gallician — Rose — France 360

Price are in THB, subject 10% service charge and applicable to government taxes.



WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES
BY GLASS
Prosecco - Nua — Brut —Italy - NV

BY BOTTLE
Prosecco - Nua — Brut —Italy - NV
Monsoon Valley -Brut - Prestige Sparkling Wine — Thailand

Monsoon Donbrusco — Brut — Monsoon Valley — Thailand — NV (Red Sparkling)

CHAMPAGNES

BY BOTTLE

Moét & Chandon Rose - 200 ml

Moét & Chandon - Brut Imperial - 375 ml - France
Billecart - Salmon - Champagne Rose Brut -France
Billecart - Salmon Brut Reserve - France

Montaudon - Brut - Reims - Champagne - France — NV

WINES

BY GLASS / CARAFE / BOTTLE

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay — Gran Valientte - Chile

Colombard — Siam Winery — Monsoon Valley Thailand
Sauvignon Blanc — Satellite — Marlborough — New Zealand

RED WINES

Shiraz Cabernet — Long View ‘LV’ — Adelaide Hill — Australia
Shiraz — Monsoon Valley — Siam Winery — Thailand
Cabernet Sauvignon — Hugo Casanova Reserva — Chile
Pinot Noir - Toschi Vineyards — California

ROSE WINES
Colombard, Chenin Blanc, Shiraz , BLENDED ROSE - Monsoon Valley Thailand
Grenache, Syrah and Cinsault — Gallician Pretige — France

Price are in THB, subject 10% service charge and applicable to government taxes.

360

1,790
1,790
1,990

1,390
2,990
8,990
6,990
4,550

380/950/ 1,890
340/825 /1,650
380/950/ 1,890

395/985 /1,970
340 /825 /1,650
380/950/ 1,890
390

340 /825 /1,650
360 /900 /1,800



WINE LIST

WHITE WINES

BY BOTTLE

Pinot Grigio — Sensi Collezione — Tuscany — Italy

Inspired Company — Chardonnay — Australia

Chardonnay - Gran Valientte - Chile

Chardonnay - Mac Forbes - Yarra Valley - Australia

Sauvignon Blanc — Stonefish — Margaret River — Australia
Sauvignon Blanc — Shaw + Smith — Adelaide Hill — Australia
Chardonnay — Toschi Vineyards - California — USA

RED WINES

BY BOTTLE

Pinot Noir - Mac Forbes - Yarra Valley — Australia

Pinot Noir - Toschi Vineyards — California

Shiraz Cabernet — Inspired Company — Australia

Shiraz — Stonefish — Margaret River — Australia

Shiraz — Kruger Family Reserve — Stellenbosch — South Africa
Chateau Dupa — Médoc — France

Chateau Haut Dambert — Bordeaux Blend — France

Malbec — Argento Reserve — Argentina

Merlot — Hugo Casanova Reserva — Chile

Merlot — Monsoon Valley - Siam Winery — Hua Hin - Thailand
Cabernet/Syrah/Merlot/Grenache - Chateau 1804 - AOP Languesdoc Rousillon
Cabernet Sauvignon — devil’s Elbow — Longview — Adelaide Hill

Price are in THB, subject 10% service charge and applicable to government taxes.

1,990
1,490
1,890
2,990
1,990
2,390
2,290

2,990
2,290
1,490
1,990
2,190
1,890
1,990
2,500
1,890
2,690
2,890
2,390



BEVERAGE LIST

STILL / SPARKING WATERS
Purra Mineral Water

Evian Still Large

Soda

Perrier Sparkling Small/Large
Evian Sparkling Small/Large

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero
Sprite

Fanta

Tonic

Ginger Ale

Lemon Soda Singha

JUICES / BLEND JUICES
Apple Juice / Blend
Mango Juice / Blend
Pineapple Juice / Blend
Tomato Juice

Lemon Juice / Blend
Orange Juice / Blend
Young Coconut / Blend
Watermelon Blend
Lychee Blend

MOCKTAILS
Yuzu Dinasty
Monin Italian Soda

(Green Apple, Blueberry, Passion fruit)

Watermelon Spritzer
Passion Mango Spritzer
Fruit Punch

Virgin Mojito

Virgin Pina Colada
Shirley Temple

70

220

50
120/220
120/220

130
130
130
130
130
130
130

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

190
190

190
190
190
190
190
190

Price are in THB, subject 10% service charge and applicable to government taxes.

BEERS

Singha Beer

Chang Beer

Moose Cider
Heineken Non Alcohol
Heineken Beer

Asahi Beer

Hua Hin Beer
Sapporo Beer

ASAHI DRAUGHT BEERS
Glass 330 ml
Jug 1000 ml

GIN

Beefeater
Gordon
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

RUM

Havana Gold

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

VODKA
Absolut

Absolut Apeach
Smirnoff

TEQUILA
Sierra
APERITIF / DIGESTIVE
Limoncello
Campari
Sambuca
Aperol
Pernod
Ricard
Cointreau
Drambuie
Fernet Branca
Grappa

180
180
180
180
190
190
250
290

190
550

290
290
390
350

290
290
290
290

290
290
290

290

250
290
270
330
310
310
270
450
310
470



BEVERAGE LIST

WHISKIES

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson Irish

Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Ballentine’s Finest
Glenfiddich 12 'Y
Mekhong Thai Whisky

JAPANESE WHISKIES
Suntory Hibiki Japanese
Suntory Yamazaki Single Malt

PORT & SHERRY
Tio Pepe
Taylor Tawny

COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

290
410
290
290
290
370
290
450
250

670
800

390
410

690
520

Price are in THB, subject 10% service charge and applicable to government taxes.

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
\VETREY

Gin Fizz

Long Island Iced Tea
Pina Colada
Singapore Sling
Tequila Sunrise
Cuba Libre

Dry Martini
Margarita

Daiquri

Caipirinha

Mojito

Manhatton

Negroni

BOUBLE COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz
Kir Royal

MEKHONG COCKTAILS
Mekhong Thai Sabai

GIN COCKTAILS
The Tangy
The Herb

VODKA COCKTAILS
Vanilla Espresso Martini
Lychee Martini

310
310
390
310
390
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310

490
1,490

280

350
350

330
280



SAKE & PLUM WINE

HOUSE SAKE 210 ml.

"Bijoufu" Tokubetsu Honjozo Sake

Light body, cold or ward recommended.
Very clear to finish

SAKE 300 ml.

"Kirinzan" Dento Karakuchi

Light body Refreshing dry with moderate acidity,
lightness and clear. “Cold recommended"

"Masumi" Junmai Ginjo
"Medium body"Subtly fragrant, dry, silky
"Cold recommended”

“Dassai 45” Junmai Daiginjo
The perfect balance of fragrance, smoothness
and elegance still remains. “Cold recommended”

"Dassai 39" Junmai Daiginjo
“Medium body” It has smooth and mellow taste
with refreshing finish "Cold recommended”

SAKE 720 ml.
"Sakunohana" Karakuchi Ginjo

470

770

1,250

1,495

1,900

2,300

"Medium body"Clean Ginjo fragrance and a gentle umami

"Cold recommended”

"Bojimaya" Junmai Chokarakuchi Hiire
"Full body“Powerful sake with smooth acidity
"Cold or warm" recommended.

PLUM WINE
Kacha Umeshu

Price are in THB, subject 10% service charge and applicable to government taxes.

2,400

315

TEA / COFFEE

TEAS
Hot Tea

(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea)

Iced Tea Lemon
Iced Tea
Iced Green Tea

COFFEES

Hot Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Americano

Iced Coffee

Iced Cappuccino
Iced Coffee Latte
Iced Mocha

Iced Espresso
Iced Americano

CHOCOLATE
Ice Chocolate
Hot Chocolate

WITH LIQUEUR

Irish Coffee with Jameson
Mexican Coffee with Kahlua
Highlander with Drambuie
Roma with Amaretto

140

160
170
160

140
140
170
150
150
150
140

160
160
160
160
160
160

160
150

620
620
620
620



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7

